VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 293 Department of Health

Item 293 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023 Second Year - FY2024	
State Health Services (43000)	\$163,699,331	\$164,139,331
Child and Adolescent Health Services (43002)	\$12,001,037	\$12,001,037
Women's and Infant's Health Services (43005)	\$11,879,886	\$11,879,886
Chronic Disease Prevention, Health Promotion, and Oral Heath (43015)	\$12,259,308	\$12,699,308
Injury and Violence Prevention (43016)	\$4,372,904	\$4,372,904
Women, Infants, and Children (WIC) and Community Nutrition Services (43017)	\$123,186,196	\$123,186,196
Fund Sources:		
General	\$7,359,330	\$7,799,330
Special	\$3,149,688	\$3,149,688
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$59,343,095	\$59,343,095
Federal Trust	\$93,847,218	\$93,847,218